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Contact Email Address Phone #
Howard Alderson halderson@aldersonengineering.com 407 Lakeside Dr.  Southampton, PA 18966 215-364-5635

Richard Kohrs rkohrs@ameresco.com 50 Front Street Suite 201, Newburgh, NY 12550 508-598-4544

Lou Rugulo, P.E. CEM lrugulo@amicusenergy.com 11 University Road East Brunswick, NJ 08816 732-967-0591 

Alexander Castro           acastro@appliedenergy.com 16810 Kenton Dr. Suite 240  Huntersville NC 28078 704-892-4442

Greg Royer groyer@atlanticenergy.net 92 Congress St. Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 518-587-3252

J. Keith London london@bcclt.com 1051 Magnolia Road,  Vineland, NJ 08360 856-563-1225

Eileen Kersul ekersul@bes-tech.net 630 Freedom Business Ctr 3rd Fl, King of Prussia PA 19406 469-364-6867

Fred Fastiggi ffastiggi@birdsall.com 1415 Wyckoff Rd. Suite 206 Farmingdale, NJ 07727 908-497-8900 

Jeffrey Perlman jperlman@brightpower.biz 11 Hanover Square, 15th Fl New York, NY 10005 212-803-5868 x2004

Michael DeChiaro michael.j.dechiaro@carrier.utc.com 14-30 Madison Rd.  Fairfield, NJ 07004 973-227-4311

Thomas Chartier thomas@chartier-group.com 1034 Clinton #106 Hoboken, NJ 07030 201-294-4244

Randolph P. Kullmann  kullmannrp@cdm.com Raritan Plaza I -Raritan Center Edison, NJ 08818 732-590-4643 

Richard F. Rappa rrappa@chacompanies.com 6 Campus Drive  Parsippany, NJ 07054 973-538-2120 

Michael A. Conway mconway@cjbrownenergy.com 4245 Union Rd. Suite 204  Buffalo, NY 14225 716-565-9190

Clifford Dias clifford@diaseng.com 7 Dey St. Suite 1601  New York, NY 10007 212-608-4811

Joseph T. Mistretta jmistretta@cmengineers.com 385 Route 24 Suite 3-O Chester, NJ 07930 908-879-1801

John Mullan jmullan@cmxengineering.com 200 State Highway Nine, Manalapan NJ 07726 732-577-9000 x231

John F. Cain cainj@conedsolutions.com 100 Summit Lake Dr. 4th Floor  Valhalla, NY 10595 914-286-7056 

Michael Fischette mfischette@ceg-inc.net 520 South Burnt Mill Road, Voorhees NJ 08043 856-427-0200 

Rey Montalvo reym@cedinternational.com 1933 Highway 35, Suite 105, No. 367 Wall, NJ 07719 732-681-8800 

Rick Kilbourne richard.kilbourne@constellation.com 1300 Virginia Drive, Suite 230, Ft. Washington, PA 19034 443-257-3751 

Frank Lauricella flauricella@daylightsavings.us 25 Main St. Goshen, NY 10924 845-291-1275 x303

Louis J. DeLosso office@tdc-tvc.com 414 Garden State Parkway Suite 100, Cape May Court House NJ 08210 609-465-4111

John P. Taguer jtaguer@dbnj.com 444 John F. Kennedy Dr. Bloomfield, NJ 07003 973-429-2828 

Edward Liberty e_liberty@dome-tech.com 510 Thornall St. Suite 170, Edison NJ 08837 732-590-0122 

R J Donnelly rjdonnelly@donnellyind.com 557 Route 23 South  Wayne, NJ 07470 973-672-1800

Jon Weiskopf jweiskopf@edzuck.com 315 Park Ave. South, New York, NY 10010 212-330-6200 

Douglas W. Gray dgray@emcengineers.com 4550 North Point Parkway, Suite 300 Alpharetta, GA 30022 678-254-1214

Don Newell don_newell@emcorgroup.com 231 West Parkway, Pompton Plains NJ 07444 973-202-4387

David S. Klockner dklockner@eneractivesolutions.com 700 Mattison Ave. Suite A, Asbury Park, NJ 07712 732-988-8850 

Billy Murphy bmurphy@kamsoncorp.com 51 Finn Rd.  Hampton, NJ 08827 908-238-9610

Kevin Corrigan kcorrigan@energyet.com 33 Chestnut Trail  Flemington, NJ 08822 888-729-5722 x110

James M. Downs jim@energydesign.org 305 Palmer Rd. Denville, NJ 07834 973-366-2444 

S. Lynn Sutcliffe lsutcliffe@energysolve.com One Executive Drive Suite 401 Somerset, NJ 08873 732-748-4200 

Michael Scorrano mscorrano@en-powergroup.com 16 Frances Drive, Katonah NY 10536 914-992-8048

John Hyfantis jhyfantis@mindspring.com 1358 Hooper Ave. Suite 275 Toms River, NJ 08753 732-816-6916

Tom Wocklish TWocklish@entecheng.com 4 South Fourth St. - P.O.Box 32  Reading, PA 19603 610-373-6667

Andrew Sheaffer asheaffer@environcorp.com 333 W. Wacker Suite 2700 Chicago, IL 60606 312-288-3897

Energy Consulting Group 

Energy Solutions

EnergySolve Demand Response, LLC

www.aldersonengineering.com

www.brightpower.biz

www.carrier.com

www.diaseng.com

www.energyet.com

www.cjbrownenergy.com

Alderson Engineering, Inc. 

Carrier Corporation

Bright Power 

C.J. Brown Energy P.C.

Clifford Dias P.E.,P.C.

Energy Edge Technologies Corp. 

Ameresco 

Amicus Energy Solutions, Inc. 

PMK Group/Birdsall Services Group, Inc

CDM

Applied Energy Management, Inc. 

Atlantic Energy Solutions, Inc. 

Biagi, Chance, Cummins, London, Titzer, Inc.

Consolidated Edison Solutions, Inc. 

Concord Engineering Group, Inc

Consolidated Energy Design, Inc. (CED)

Constellation Energy Projects & Services Group, Inc. 

CHA Inc. 

CM Engineers, LLC

CMX

D&B Services, Inc. 

Dome-Tech, Inc. 

Edwards & Zuck, P.C.

ENERActive Solutions 

Donnelly Energy Solutions 

EMC Engineers, Inc. 

ENVIRON International Corp. 

Entech Engineering, Inc. 

Bes-Tech Inc. 

Chartier Redevelopment Group

The Design Collaborative Architects and Planners, P.A. 

EMCOR Energy Services, Inc. 

EN-POWER GROUP/Group-S LLC 

Energistics, LLC

The Daylight Savings Company 
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Rob Davis rob.davis@epsway.com 150 Paularino Ave.  Suite A120  Costa Mesa, CA 92626 866-377-7834

Joel M. Levin joel@energymentor.com 918 Clover Hill Rd.  Wynnewood, PA 19096 610-642-7299

Jay Lopatin j.lopatin@firstenergygroup.com 8998 Rt.18 North Old Bridge, NJ 08857 732-607-2700 x106 

Roger Awn rogerfmmcs@optonline.net 1055 Parsippany Boulevard Suite 304A  Parsippany, NJ 07054 973-334-3880

Richard Pineles rpineles@franklinuniversal.com 433 Hackensack Ave. 8th Fl Hackensack, NJ 07601 201-489-7400 x8200

Jeff Gilbeaux jeffg@gilbeauxassociates.com 13000 Lincoln Drive W. Suite 207 Marlton, NJ 08053 856-988-1890 

Frankie McDonald frankie.mcdonald@gshgroup.com 30 Chapin Rd. Unit 1204/PO BOX 103 Pine Brook, NJ 07058 973-227-5515

Klas C. Haglid klas@haglidengineering.com 80 Broadway Avenue Hillsdale, NJ 07642 201-722-1233

Vern Jablonsky vjablonsky@horizon-engineering.com 30 Broad St. 15th Fl  New York, NY 10004 212-400-3700

Matthew F. Zanzalari   MFZanzalari@htlyons.com 7165 Ambassador Drive, Allentown PA 18106 610-530-2600 x157 

Edward Hutchinson edhutchinson@hutchbiz.com 621 Chapel Ave. Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 888-777-4501 

Thomas L. Ott tottiepc@msn.com 32 Hylton Rd.  Swedesboro, NJ 08085 856-467-4321

Christopher P. Cafer ccafer@nrg-concepts.com 3445 Winton Place Suite 102, Rochester NY 14623 585-272-4650 

Scott Pinyard spinyard@investengineer.com 358 Main St. Yarmouth, ME 04096 207-846-7726

Susan E. Lott susan.e.lott@jci.com 264 Fernwood Ave.  Edison, NJ 08837 732-225-0606

Mitchell H. Frumkin mfrumkin@kipcon.com 1225 Livingston Ave. North Brunswick, NJ 08902 732-220-0200

Sam Curro scurro@kraus-manning.com 455 County Route 22  Middletown, New York 10940 407-251-0085 

Alan Houghton ahoughton@lpciminelli.com 2421 Main St.  Buffalo, NY 14214 609-678-1882

Timothy C. Kessler tkessler@mactec.com 200 American Metro Blvd, Suite 113 Hamilton, NJ 08619 609-936-0700

David Bone dbone@magrann.com 240 West Route 38  Moorestown, NJ 08057 856-813-8785

Robert DiBartolo rdibartolo@maserconsulting.com 331 Newman Springs Rd. Suite 203  Red Bank, NJ 07701 732-383-1950

James Nadel jimnadel@aol.com 417 Center Ave. Mamaroneck, NY 10543 914-381-6300

William Amann wamann@meengineers.com 26 West High St. Somerville, NJ 08876 908-526-5700

Robert Ragozine rragozine@metroenergysolutions.com 1140 Bloomfield Ave. Suite 200, West Caldwell NJ 07006 973-439-7283 

Donald Long dlong@monsen.com 6 Daniel Road East Fairfield, NJ 07004 973-227-1880 

Hubert A. Streep hstreep@NGTLLC.com 16 Hawthorne Dr.  Medford, NJ 08055 609-953-8905

Matthew T. Noble mnoble@noblecs.com 14005 48th Ave. North , Plymouth Minnesota 55446 612-242-9233

David G. Mannherz dmannherz@noresco.com 1 Research Drive Suite 400C, Westborough MA 01581 508-614-1000

Rafael M. Negron rafael.negron@norgenconsulting.com 127 Livingston St. 2nd Fl, Brooklyn NY 11201 718-522-3736

Patrick Sweeney psweeney@pepcoenergy.com 1300 North 17th St. Suite 1600, Arlington VA 703-253-1740 

George Bassolino gbassolino@r3energy.com 1 Central Ave. Suite 311 Tarrytown, NY 10591 914-909-3940

Richard Delp, P.E. rdelp@schillerhersh.com 110 Pennsylvania Ave.  Oreland, PA 19075 215-886-8947

Mike Carite mcarite@sjindustries.com 5429 Harding Highway, Suite 501, Mays Landing NJ 08330 609-568-9028 x6933

Steven Winter sw@swinter.com 293 Rt 18 South, Suite #330  East Brunswick, NJ  08816 866-676-1972 

John Humphrey john@separtners.com 155 Water St. Brooklyn, NY 11201 212-417-0321

Alec Strongin astrongin@synergy-engineer.com 1375 Broadway, 3rd Floor, New York NY 10018 212-629-1925 x129 

Tracy Walsh twalsh@tozourenergy.com 741 First Avenue, King of Prussia, PA 19406 (484) 213-9638

Adrian Tuluca atuluca@viridianee.com 50 Washington St. Norwalk, CT 06854 203-299-1411

Marc W. Wachter marc@wachterbsd.com 600 Jessup Rd. Suite 104 West Deptford, NJ 08066 856-686-0900

www.horizon-engineering.com

www.energysavingsforindustrials.com

www.energymentor.com

www.fmmcs.net

Horizon Engineering LLP

Industrial Energy Programs Company LLC

The First Energy Group, LLC

www.magrann.com

www.maserconsulting.com

Website 

LPCiminelli, Inc. 

Magrann Associates

Maser Consulting P.A. 

Company 

Gilbeaux Associates,P.C.

Franklin Universal Building Corp.

EPS Corp.

FM Mission Critical Services, Inc. 

ESCOTEK, Inc. 

South Jersey Energy Company

Steven Winter Associates, Inc.

R3 Energy Management Audit & Review, LLC

Hutchinson Mechanical Services

Integrated Energy Concepts Engineering P.C. 

Kraus Manning Sustainable Solutions-Northeast

Metro Energy Solutions

NextGen Technology 

Schiller and Hersh Associates, Inc. 

Johnson Controls, Inc. 

Tozour Energy Services

Haglid Engineering & Associates, Inc. 

Pepco Energy Services, Inc. 

Wachter  & Associates Engineering

GSH Group Inc. 

Investment Engineering

MACTEC Engineering & Consulting, Inc. 

Memo-Cogen 

H.T. Lyons Inc. 

Kipcon, Inc. 

NORESCO, LLC 

Norgen Consulting Group, Inc. 

Sustainable Energy Partners LLC

Viridian Energy & Environmental, LLC

M&E Engineers, Inc. 
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Monsen Engineering Company

Synergy Engineering, PLLC 
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